
ESTD, 1940 

Ref. No. 

SEMESTER 1 (HONOURS) 

SRL NO. 

Core Course 1: 1= Bangla Sahityer Itihas (Upto 1800) 

1 

Core Course: 1: 2= Barnanomulak Bhasa Vigyan 

Supervisor: Dr. Mani Shankar Adhikary 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Muralidhar birls' College 

11 

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA -700 029 
(NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +) 

12 

13 

BATCH 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

Department of Bengali 
Session 2021-2022 

List of Student (Project Work) 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

CU REGISTRATION NUMBER 
044-1212-0066-21 
044-1212-0002-21 

044-1212-0003-21 

044-1211-0004-21 

044-1211-0005-21 
044-1212-0006-21 

044-1211-0007-21 
044-1211-0008-21 

044-1211-0009-21 

044-1211-0010-21 

044-1211-0013-21 

044-1211-0014-21 

044-1212-0187-21 

NAME 

ANKITA MONDAL 

SUSMITA SARDAR 

MANDIRA GAYEN 

SUCHARITA GHOSH 

TRISA PAUL 

ADII BARMAN 

Ph. Office: 2464-1312 
Principal : 2464-4371 

SUVASREE SARKAR 

MANDIRA PAHARI 

NIKITA MUKHERJEE 

RIYA MONDAL 

SRIZA BRAHMACHARY 

ANKITA DAS 

PROMA MONDAL 

Date. 

32 23 Principal 
Muralidhar Girls' College 



ESTO. 1940 

Ref. No. 

SRL NO. 

CORE COURSE: 5: 11: Sahityer Rup Riti 
DSE A: Banglar Samaj O Sanskriti Itihas 
Supervisor: Dr. Mani Shankar Adhikary 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Huralidhar oirls' College 
P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 

(NAAC ACCREDITED -B++) 

BATCH 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

SEMESTER 5 HONOURS 

CORE COURSE: 5: 12: Natak O Natya Mancho 
DSE B:Bangla Shishu - Kishor Sahityo 

CU REGISTRATION NUMBER 

044-1212-0002-19 

044-1211-0018-19 

044-1211-0024-19 

044-1211-0034-19 

044-1211-0028-19 

044-1212-0017-19 

044-1211-0022-19 

044-1211-0029-19 

044-1212-0004-19 

044-1211-0032-19 

044-1211-0019-19 

044-1214-0015-19 

044-1212-0016-19 

044-1211-0006-19 

044-1211-0026-19 

044-12111-0013-19 

044-1212-0001-19 

044-1211-0030-19 

044-1211-0020-19 

044-1212-0031-19 

044-1211-0014-19 

044-1214-0011-19 

044-1211-0007-19 

044-1212-0005-19 

044-1212-0021-19 

044-1211-0023-19 

044-1211-0008-19 

044-1211-0010-19 

044-1211-0009-19 

044-1211-0033-19 

NAME 

BINITA MONDAL 

ANIKETA GHOSH 

SOHINI BANERJEE 

NEHA DAS 

SONALI PANDIT 

PUSPITA SARDER 

DISHA PALIT 

JAI MAJUMDER 

KANKANA KUILA 

KOUSHIKI DAS 

KOYENA DEY 

PAYEL GHOSH 

TRINA SAFUI 

PRITY DASGUPTA 

MOUMITA MAITY 

SUPARNA DUTTA 

PUJA SANA 

RINKU NAIYA 

SHREYA ROY 

RUPA GAYEN 

SANGEETA PAUL 

MADHUMANTI CHATTERJEE 

SAMPA DAS 

Ph. Office: 2464-1312 
Principal: 2464-4371 

SAYANTIKA MONDAL 

SAYONI DHALI 

SOMPREETA GANGULY 

SUDIPTA SAHA 

MOULI MAITRA 

SUTAPA GHOSH 

TRISHNA ADDYA 

Date. 

|3-723 Principal 
Muralidhar Girls' College 
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